
CLASS 6 | 7 | 8
Phase Newsletter: Looking ahead to Summer 2
Dringhouses Discovery Curriculum - What will we be learning about?

All Creatures Great and Small- We will be continuing with our Discovery Unit around this but
focusing our learning around the wonderful spells in Lost Words!

Things you need to know Phase Dates
Homework:
-To read for at least 20 minutes every day.
- To complete at least 4 Spelling Shed activities each
week.
- To practise multiplication tables on TimesTables
Rockstars each week.

Trips/workshops:
28/04/23- Trip to Askham Bog- Day in nature, creating
our own Lost Words Spells in nature.
19/07/23 & 20/07/23- Year 6 Production of Matilda,
Year 3 and 4 Choir members will form the choir!

Reading books:
Lost Words

13/06/23- Class photos
WC 12/06/23 Multiplication check (Year 4)
28/04/23-28/04/23- Trip to Askham Bog- Day in
nature, creating our own Lost Words Spells in nature.
13/07/23- Summer Concert
19/07/23 & 20/07/23- Year 6 Production of Matilda the
Musical- Year 3 and 4 Choir will form the choir
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PE Day Tuesday Wednesday Monday

Assembly / Event Sports Day - Thursday 13th July

Information/Dates for the School
Special mention: This happens every Friday. If your child is nominated, you will find out on the Monday before
the assembly.
Charity day/s, PTA Events and school focus weeks:
Friday 26th May - School closes
Monday 5th June – Inset day
Tuesday 6th June – School opens
Tuesday 13th June - Class photos
Thursday 29th June - FODS AGM in school hall 7.30pm
Wednesday 5th July- Transition day
Saturday 8th July - FODS summer fair 2pm- 5pm
Thursday 13th July- Sports Day
Thursday 13th July- Summer Concert
Monday 17th July – End of year reports being sent home to parents
Tuesday 25th July – Break up for summer


